
Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, January 21, 2025, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Darrell Watson, Vice-Chair: Paul Kashmann

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Chris Hinds, Sarah Parady, Amanda P. Sandoval, Jamie Torres

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Attendance

Briefings

Regional Transportation District Update on Paratransit, 

Service Plans, and 2025 Maintenance

25-0065

Debra A. Johnson, General Manager and CEO, Regional 

Transportation District

Consent Items

Approves a contract with FCI CONSTRUCTORS, INC. for 

$43,037,896.00 for 912 days to construct the new 

Westwood Recreation Center on two parcels of land at 

4320 Morrison Rd. & 753 S. Raleigh St., in Council 

District 3 (202477399).

25-0043

Approves a contract with Big Truck Rental, LLC for 

$2,327,500.00 with an end date of 10-31-2025 for refuse 

truck rentals and corresponding maintenance/repair 

services, citywide (202477218).

25-0060

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26719
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26697
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26714

